
909.611

909.614
909.613

909.686

909.687

909.998 910.004

910.039/038

909.998 0	-	12.7 0.001 ± 0.004
909.999 0	-	25.4 0.001 ± 0.005
910.000 0	-	50.8 0.001 ± 0.006

910.001 0	-	12.7 0.01 ± 0.01
910.002 0	-	25.4 0.01 ± 0.01
910.003 0	-	50.8 0.01 ± 0.015

910.004 0	-	12.7 0.001 ± 0.004

910.079 0	-	12.7 0.001 ± 0.004
910.082 0	-	12.7 0.01 ± 0.01

495.157
909.686
909.687
910.038
910.039
909.611
909.613

909.614

Absolute digital dial indicators
 









 





910.004).
	 Adjustable tolerance limits (except 910.004).
	 Flat back.

	 With additional back with lug 
(only 909.998, 910.001/004).

	 Protection: IP54.
	 Delivery in a case with an inspection report.
	 Power supply: 1 battery type CR2032.

Item No. Measuring 
range/mm

Resolution 
mm

Accuracy 
mm

For internal measurements:

With Bluetooth:

Options:
Spare battery
USB interface
Footswitch for USB interface
Wireless USB receiver
Wireless sender
Retraction lever
Cable retraction device (1 m) 	
(maximum travel 10 mm)
Retraction lever 	
(maximum travel 12.7 mm)
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